Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election
May 4, 2024

Statistics TOTAL  Election
Registered Voters - Total 532,445
Ballots Cast - Total 35,225

Celina ISD - 05/13/2024 11:58 AM

10,983

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting

22,220

Mail

2,003

al

19

Limited
Ballot

Combined Accumulated Totals

FINAL
COLLIN COUNTY

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election
May 4, 2024

Board of Trustees, Place 5 — Celina ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Theresa Balsamo 1,078 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,078 100.00%

Overvotes 0
Undervotes 401
Contest Totals 1,479

Board of Trustees, Place 6 — Celina ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Vicky Hogue 435 31.73%
Kelly Juergens 936 68.27%
Total Votes Cast 1,371 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 108

Contest Totals 1,479

Board of Trustees, Place 7 — Celina ISD

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Jarratt Calvert 1,095 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 1,095 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 384
Contest Totals 1,479

Election
Day
256

256

0
120
376

Election
Day
125

232
357
0
19
376

Election
Day
259

259

0
117
376

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
795

795

0

275
1,070

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
299

683
982

0

88
1,070

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
808

808

0

262
1,070

27
27
0

33

11
21
32

0

33

28
28
0

33

o O O o o o O O O o o

O O O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

0
0
0
0

Combined Accumulated Totals

FINAL
COLLIN COUNTY

Celina ISD - 05/13/2024 11:58 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



