Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election May 4, 2024 Combined Accumulated Totals FINAL COLLIN COUNTY

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Registered Voters - Total	532,445					
Ballots Cast - Total	35,225	10,983	22,220	2,003	19	0

## Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Celina ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Theresa Balsamo	1,078 100.00%	256	795	27	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,078 100.00%	256	795	27	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	401	120	275	6	0	0
Contest Totals	1,479	376	1,070	33	0	0

## Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Celina ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early B Voting	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Vicky Hogue	435	31.73%	125	299	11	0	0
Kelly Juergens	936	68.27%	232	683	21	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,371	100.00%	357	982	32	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	108		19	88	1	0	0
Contest Totals	1,479		376	1,070	33	0	0

## Board of Trustees, Place 7 - Celina ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early I Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Jarratt Calvert	1,095 100.00%	259	808	28	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,095 100.00%	259	808	28	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	384	117	262	5	0	0
Contest Totals	1,479	376	1,070	33	0	0